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To YOU - dear Ancient Blooded Healer & Lightworker, who KNOWS deep in your Soul you
are supposed to do this work, 100%, but are tired and drained - no more precious Soul. Time
to get your mojo back, your energy, your life, your JOY, so you can BE the Lightworker you

know in your Heart and Soul you were born to be. 

Love, Hannah
The Life Purpose Queen 
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About Me
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Welcome Beautiful Soul! 

My name is Hannah and I am an Intuitive Healer and Life Purpose Mentor. Helping
Entrepreneurs Activate and Sharpen their Psychic Abilities to take their Business to the Next

Level.

 I have been working as a Healer, guide, teacher and more for many, many lifetimes. I’ve built
Reality Awareness from the ground up to a Million Dollar Company, taking myself off

government benefits and freeing my Soul. My gifts are strong, deep, very connected and run
back a very long way, back through to Ancient times, when practises of magic, mysticism and

Earth based spiritual practises were real, very active and accepted on this planet.

These gifts, live in my blood, they are in my DNA and it is here that I activate my awakening
again this lifetime, to serve again, to the highest level of evolution to help humanity awaken

back to their true nature.
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We are about to rock our 3 Workshops to Activate Your Psychic Gifts and take them to the next level in your
business and life. 

This is taking you out of the lethargy, out of the doubt and into deep trust within yourself and your life, without
guilt and obligation as they are the two most Soul crushing and energetically heavy places you can be in when
you are trying to deeply align to your Soul's purpose and path. 

This workbook you can print out and have with you, or write the titles down in your journal, so you can solidify
the trainings pouring through to support your next level in your Psychic Development. 

Each Training is available to work through at your own pace. 
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Welcome Beautiful Soul!

Workshop #1: Your Key Psychic Activators & Your Enhanced Perception, how to get that clarity and keep it,
so you don't want to hide away and never come out again!

Workshop #2: Activate Your Third Eye with Crystalline Activation & Psychic Development Live Practise
 

Workshop #3: The 3 Biggest Mistakes you don't want to make when increasing your Psychic Development
and your crucial Magnification Keys when using your Psychic Skills everyday in your business and life so
you can shine your brightest Light

Reality Awareness 2016 - Current

www.realityawareness.com



We get tired and drained because of a lack of:
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Workshop #1 - Balancing Your Soul,
Activating Your Psychic Gifts &

Enhanced Perception & Awareness 

Self 
Energy and                                     Clearing
EMF's &  
Draining 
                                Actions 
                                  with Self

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

The number 1 cause of                                           with Self is

This is also the number 1 reason for 

Balancing Your Soul = Clear Energised Energy

    
     

Three Examples of Self Care Are:

1.
2.
3.
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The Cycles of my Soul, the Cycles of Healing are important to be aware of to support
me by:
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Workshop #1 - Balancing Your Soul,
Activating Your Psychic Gifts & Enhanced

Perception & Awareness (cont'd) 

Not
Remembering that everything is 
Check what else is going on in the world with
Check in with my
Looking deeper if I need to at

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

Balancing Your Soul = Clear Energised Energy

 Clair
 Clair
 Clair
 Clair

I have four Psychic/Spiritual Organs

1.
2.
3.
4.

Activating My Psychic Gifts

I notice that I am strongest in 
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Workshop #1 - Balancing Your Soul,
Activating Your Psychic Gifts & Enhanced

Perception & Awareness (cont'd) 

I It is important to remember I have four ways of receiving messages/intuition and
my psychic messages so that I can 

Activating My Psychic Gifts

When I second guess or doubt myself it is important that I 

Enhanced Perception & Awareness

The crucial Enhanced Perception & Awareness areas I need to be aware of are: 

_________________________________
_________________________________
_________________________________
_________________________________
_________________________________
_________________________________

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
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Workshop #1 - Balancing Your Soul,
Activating Your Psychic Gifts & Enhanced

Perception & Awareness (cont'd) 

Enhanced Perception & Awareness

This awareness helps me to ____________________and increase my___________          
so that I am not used by my Psychic Gift, but I become more___________________  
and_____________________________of what my Psychic Gift
is______________________me
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Workshop #2 - Third Eye Crystalline
Activation & Live Psychic

Development Practise

Third Eye Crystalline Activation
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Workshop #2 - Third Eye Crystalline
Activation & Live Psychic

Development Practise

Notes:
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Not 
Not 
Not 

1.
2.
3.

11

Workshop #3 - The Three Biggest
Mistakes You Don't Want To Make

When Increasing Your Psychic
Development & Your Crucial

Magnification Keys when using your
Psychic Skills in your Business and

Everyday Life 

_

_ 

1.
2.
3.

The Three Biggest Mistakes I don't Want To
Make Are:

Crucial Magnification Keys Are:
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